
CITY OF SURREY 
!_SURREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR ROB STUTT 

FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO SEPTEMBER 2024 

Re lstratlon Per Diem 
Lower Mainland Local Govt. Assoc. Conference 
May 1 - 3, 2024 

UBCM Housing Summit 
February 13 - 14, 2024 

FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show (Calgary) 
June 6 - 9, 2024 

2024 UBCM Conference 
Se lember 16 - 20, 2024 
Total Conferences $ 

Descrlotlon 
KPU - New Moon Gala (for Indigenous Student Scholarships) 
Surrey Board of Trade - Surrey Mayo~s State of the City Address 

675 

350 

1,105 

730 

2,860 $ 

Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey 
Surrey Board of Trade - High Commissioner of India to Canada 
South Surrey/ White Rock Chamber of Commerce - Mixer with Mayor Brenda Locke 
The Times of Canada - Vaisakhi Gala 
Cloverdale District Chamber of Commerce - Chicken BBQ & Dance 

479 

479 

Child Development Foundation of British Columbia - 2024 Run, Walk & Roll Superhero Dash 
Surrey Fire Fighters Charitable Society - Battle of the Brews 
Surrey Fire Fiohters Charitable Society - lonite a Dream 2024 
Total Semlnars/Meetinas/Events 

Communications 
Total Other Ex enses 

Basic Life Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Se aration Allowance 

h!_rf I 
Date 

Hotel 
418 

286 

1,385 

2,269 

4 368 

. ' • 

Airfare Other Travel 
Tickets Costs 

664 

$ 664 $ 

Event Date 
Jan-11 
Feb-15 
Mar-01 
Mar-01 
Apr-09 
Apr-1 4 
May-04 
Jun-02 
Aug-17 
Seo-28 

Total Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter3 Grand Total 

675 418 1,093 

636 636 

3,633 3,633 

577 2,422 2,999 

$ 1 888 $ 4,051 $ 2,422 $ 8 361 

Total Total Total 
Grand Total j Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter3 

75 75 
150 150 
75 75 
75 75 
75 75 

200 200 
60 60 

20 20 
55 55 
60 60 

$ 76 $ 635 $ 135 $ 845 1 

Total Total Total 
Quarter1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Grand Total 

348 348 248 944 
$ 348 $ 348 $ 248 $ 944 

Total Total Total 
Quarter1 Quarter2 Quarter3 Grand Total 

31 31 31 93 
2,002 1,716 2,002 5,719 

23,411 20,143 28,789 72,344 
1,867 2,188 2,207 6,262 

$ 27,311 $ 24,078 $ 33,029 $ 84 418 

$ 29 622 $ 29,111 $ 35,834 94 568 
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