

## CITY OF SURREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR ROB STUTT FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO SEPTEMBER 2024

TELEVISION TO THE EXPLOSION AND THE		СО	NFERENCES	3	7745Q#s		HASSAS		
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Airfare Tickets	Other Travel Costs	Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Grand Total
Lower Mainland Local Govt. Assoc. Conference May 1 - 3, 2024	675		418			675	418		1,093
UBCM Housing Summit February 13 - 14, 2024	350		286			636			636
FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show (Calgary) June 6 - 9, 2024	1,105	479	1,385	664			3,633		3,633
2024 UBCM Conference September 16 - 20, 2024	730		2,269			577		2,422	2,999
Total Conferences	\$ 2,860	\$ 479	\$ 4,358	\$ 664	\$ -	\$ 1,888	\$ 4,051	\$ 2,422	\$ 8,361

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/E	VENTS	WAR BUT			
		Total	Total	Total	
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	<b>Grand Total</b>
KPU - New Moon Gala (for Indigenous Student Scholarships)	Jan-11	75			75
Surrey Board of Trade - Surrey Mayor's State of the City Address	Feb-15		150		150
Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey	Mar-01		75		75
Surrey Board of Trade - High Commissioner of India to Canada	Mar-01		75		75
South Surrey / White Rock Chamber of Commerce - Mixer with Mayor Brenda Locke	Apr-09		75		75
The Times of Canada - Vaisakhi Gala	Apr-14		200		200
Cloverdale District Chamber of Commerce - Chicken BBQ & Dance	May-04		60		60
Child Development Foundation of British Columbia - 2024 Run, Walk & Roll Superhero Dash	Jun-02			20	20
Surrey Fire Fighters Charitable Society - Battle of the Brews	Aug-17			55	55
Surrey Fire Fighters Charitable Society - Ignite a Dream 2024	Sep-28			60	60
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ 75	\$ 635	\$ 135	\$ 845

	OTHER EXPENSES					
	Total Quarte		Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Grand '	Total
Communications		348	348	248		944
Total Other Expenses	\$	348	\$ 348	\$ 248	\$	944

REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	JNERATION
	Total Total Total
	Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Grand To
Basic Life Insurance	31 31 31
Car Allowance	2,002 1,716 2,002 5,7
Base Salary Remuneration	23,411 20,143 28,789 72,3
Separation Allowance	1,867 2,188 2,207 6,2
Total Remuneration	\$ 27,311 \$ 24,078 \$ 33,029 \$ 84,4
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 29,622 \$ 29,111 \$ 35,834 \$ 94,5

Councillor Rob Stutt

No V 1924

Date